existing cable trench with
cover slabs and other allied
civil works at Kalyani
University gate 33/11 KV

Sub Station under Nalyani
(D) Division in the district of
Nadia ,(Rates are basedon
WBPWDSOR w.e.f.
orll1hT including all
corrigenda till 07.09.2022)

R'
1961770.00

(Nineteen Lakh

Sixty One

Thousand Seven

Hundred

Seventy,upees

Only I

@2% ot thc
estimated
cott

03(Three)
months lrqn
the date of
Handover ot
Work Site

Nadia Regional Ofticq
Power House Cornplex,
Bejikhali Morg
(rishnanagar, Nadia -
741101

Website : www.wbsedcl.in

(3) Technical Document and Financial Bid should be submitted online on or before as per the 'Date &Time Schedule' stated in